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Stronger Together

Coast Range Radio

Charla de Salud

Hanging with the Oregon Homies
Coast Range Radio
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Programmer Name:
Steve Crandall
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland

Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Steve Crandall
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland

Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland

Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Steve Crandall

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland

Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland

Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Steve Crandall
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland

Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Steve Crandall
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Michael Gaskill

Alex Lluminquinga
Greg Holland

Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Steve Crandall
Michael Gaskill

2nd Programmer NDate Program £ Time Aired:

Carolyn Crandall

Angel Jimenez
Oscar Juarez

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill
Oscar Juarez
Carolyn Crandall

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill
Oscar Juarez

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill
Oscar Juarez
Carolyn Crandall
Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill
Oscar Juarez

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill
Oscar Juarez
Carolyn Crandall

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill
Oscar Juarez
Carolyn Crandall

Angel Jimenez
Oscar Juarez

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill
Oscar Juarez
Carolyn Crandall

07/01/2023
7/2/2023
7/4/2023
7/7/2023
7/9/2023

7/11/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
07/15/2023
7/16/2023
7/18/2023
7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/23/2023
7/25/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
07/29/2023
8/1/2023
8/3/2023
8/4/2023
8/6/2023
8/8/2023
8/10/2023
8/11/2023
8/12/2023
8/13/2023
8/15/2023
8/17/2023
8/20/2023
8/22/2023
8/24/2023
8/25/2023
8/26/2023
8/27/2023
8/29/2023

9/1/2023

9/3/2023

9/5/2023

9/7/2023

9/8/2023

9/9/2023
9/10/2023

12:00:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:00:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:00:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:00:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:00:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:00:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes

KYAQ 91.7FM 3rd Quarter Report

Length of Progr Issue Category:

Politics

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health
Community Issues

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health

LGBTQ+
Community Issues
Politics

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health
LGBTQ+
Community Issues

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health

LGBTQ+
Community Issues
Politics

Health

LGBTQ+
Community Issues

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health

LGBTQ+
Community Issues
Politics

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health
LGBTQ+

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health

LGBTQ+
Community Issues
Politics

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health
Community Issues

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Health

LGBTQ+
Community Issues
Politics

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy

Organization(s):

none

Or. Hith.

none

Or. Hith.

none
none

Or. Hith.

none

Or. Hith.

none
none

Or. Hith.

none

Or. Hith.

none
none

Or. Hith.

Or. Hith.

none
none

Or. Hith.

none

Or. Hith.

none
none

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Auth.

Guest(s) / Title(s):
none

none

none
none

none

none
none

none

none
none

none
none

Jurgis Motiekaitis

Jurgis Motiekaitis
none

Significant Issues:

Teacher fired for reading book. Hate group Moms for Liberty.

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Elimination of race in educational institutions

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Newport Mayor resigns

Mayor Dean Sawyer’s posts. Tennessee transgender laws.

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

What it means to be an American

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Cruelty is the point Abbott and the border

Jan 6th accountability. Earth’s wobble theory. Pride book buy up.

Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Oscar's favorite music

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

El Paso and the border

Trump atty & 6th Amendment. How Americans are seen abroad.

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Updates on DeSantis and Abbotts' treatment of migrants

Collapse of the Republican Party. Definition & discussion of WOKE.

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Part 1 of interview re: his experiences in a Nazi work camp

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Part 2 of interview re: his experiences in a Nazi work camp

MAGA no Plan B. Fall of the KKK. Jan. 6 & related extremists groups.

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>



Sprouts Buzz Chernoff
Charla de Salud

Queer Dispatch

Alex Lluminquinga

Greg Holland
Hanging with the Oregon Homies Franki Truijillo-Dalbey
Coast Range Radio Michael Gaskill
Charla de Salud Alex Lluminquinga
Queer Dispatch Greg Holland
Hanging with the Oregon Homies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Steve Crandall

Michael Gaskill

Stronger Together
Coast Range Radio
Charla de Salud Alex Lluminquinga
Queer Dispatch Greg Holland
Hanging with the Oregon Homies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey
Kool Jazz with Kingman Ron King

Sprouts Buzz Chernoff

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill

Oscar Juarez

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill

Oscar Juarez

Carolyn Crandall

Angel Jimenez
Barbara Turrill

Oscar Juarez

9/12/2023
9/12/2023
9/14/2023

9/15/2023
9/17/2023
9/19/2023
9/21/2023
9/22/2023
9/23/2023
9/24/2023
9/26/2023
9/28/2023
9/29/2023

10/03/2023

10/4/2023

4:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes
12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:00:00 PM 30 minutes
6:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 60 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes

12:30:00 PM 30 minutes
3:00:00 PM 28 minutes
4:30:00 PM 30 minutes

KYAQ 91.7FM 3rd Quarter Report

Community Issues
Health
LGBTQ+

Community Issues

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy
Health

LGBTQ+

Community Issues

Politics

Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy
Health

LGBTQ+

Community Issues

Local Promo

Community Issues

none
Or. Hith. Auth.

none

Or. Hith. Auth.

none

none

Or. Hith. Auth.

none

Or. Coast Jazz

none

Debra Fant

none

none

none

none
Ken Peplowski

Willow Kassner

Aerial spraying of timberland on the Beaver Creek watershed
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Discrimination in Oregon educational system

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Early childhood education program at OCCC

MAGA Rs ability to govern DeSantis if elected George Orwell - Power

<p>Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.</p>
Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community

Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community

Why aren't Latinos/MesoAmericans "in it"?

Promotion of 2023 Oregon Coast Jazz Party in Newport

Aerial spraying of timberland on the Beaver Creek watershed



