KYAQ 91.7FM 3rd Quarter Report

Program Name:	Programmer Name:	2nd Programmer NI	Date Program A	Time Aired: Length of Pro	gr Issue Category:	Organization(s)	: Guest(s) / Title(s):	Significant Issues:
Stronger Together	Steve Crandall	Carolyn Crandall	07/01/2023	12:00:00 PM 30 minutes	Politics	none	none	Teacher fired for reading book. Hate group Moms for Liberty.
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		7/2/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	7/4/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Hanging with the Oregon Homies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey		Oscar Juarez	7/7/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Elimination of race in educational institutions
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		7/9/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	7/11/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	7/13/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Hom	ies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	7/14/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Newport Mayor resigns
Stronger Together	Steve Crandall	Carolyn Crandall	07/15/2023	12:00:00 PM 30 minutes	Politics	none	none	Mayor Dean Sawyer's posts. Tennessee transgender laws.
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		7/16/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	7/18/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	7/20/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Hom	ies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	7/21/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	What it means to be an American
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		7/23/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	7/25/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	7/27/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Hom	ies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	7/28/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Cruelty is the point Abbott and the border
Stronger Together	Steve Crandall	Carolyn Crandall	07/29/2023	12:00:00 PM 30 minutes	Politics	none	none	Jan 6th accountability. Earth's wobble theory. Pride book buy up.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	8/1/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	8/3/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Hom	ies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	8/4/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Oscar's favorite music
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		8/6/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	8/8/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	8/10/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Hom	ies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	8/11/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	El Paso and the border
Stronger Together	Steve Crandall	Carolyn Crandall	8/12/2023	12:00:00 PM 30 minutes	Politics	none	none	Trump atty & 6th Amendment. How Americans are seen abroad.
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		8/13/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	8/15/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	8/17/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		8/20/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	8/22/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	8/24/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Hom	ies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	8/25/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Updates on DeSantis and Abbotts' treatment of migrants
Stronger Together	Steve Crandall	Carolyn Crandall	8/26/2023	12:00:00 PM 30 minutes	Politics	none	none	Collapse of the Republican Party. Definition & discussion of WOKE.
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		8/27/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	8/29/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Hanging with the Oregon Hom	ies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	9/1/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	Jurgis Motiekaitis	Part 1 of interview re: his experiences in a Nazi work camp
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		9/3/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	9/5/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	9/7/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Homies Franki Trujillo-Dalbey		Oscar Juarez	9/8/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	Jurgis Motiekaitis	Part 2 of interview re: his experiences in a Nazi work camp
Stronger Together	Steve Crandall	Carolyn Crandall	9/9/2023	12:00:00 PM 30 minutes	Politics	none	none	MAGA no Plan B. Fall of the KKK. Jan. 6 & related extremists groups.
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill	-	9/10/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			lssues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
•								-

KYAQ 91.7FM 3rd Quarter Report

Sprouts	Buzz Chernoff		9/12/2023	4:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	Debra Fant	Aerial spraying of timberland on the Beaver Creek watershed
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	9/12/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	9/14/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Homies	s Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	9/15/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Discrimination in Oregon educational system
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		9/17/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	9/19/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	9/21/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Homies	s Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	9/22/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Early childhood education program at OCCC
Stronger Together	Steve Crandall	Carolyn Crandall	9/23/2023	12:00:00 PM 30 minutes	Politics	none	none	MAGA Rs ability to govern DeSantis if elected George Orwell - Power
Coast Range Radio	Michael Gaskill		9/24/2023	6:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Economy, Politics, Community Issues, Environmental/Energy			Issues related to the health of Oregon coastal marine and forest environments.
Charla de Salud	Alex Lluminquinga	Angel Jimenez	9/26/2023	3:00:00 PM 60 minutes	Health	Or. Hlth. Auth.		Health Issues in Spanish & Mam for the local Latinx Community
Queer Dispatch	Greg Holland	Barbara Turrill	9/28/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	LGBTQ+			Discussion of issues important to the LGBTQ community
Hanging with the Oregon Homies	s Franki Trujillo-Dalbey	Oscar Juarez	9/29/2023	12:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	none	Why aren't Latinos/MesoAmericans "in it"?
Kool Jazz with Kingman	Ron King		10/03/2023	3:00:00 PM 28 minutes	Local Promo	Or. Coast Jazz	Ken Peplowski	Promotion of 2023 Oregon Coast Jazz Party in Newport
Sprouts	Buzz Chernoff		10/4/2023	4:30:00 PM 30 minutes	Community Issues	none	Willow Kassner	Aerial spraying of timberland on the Beaver Creek watershed